
PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 5 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [MAY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  13436 
   BA02 
 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 1019 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1272 (20 PIGGOTT WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$18000 

     
13591 
BA01 

 

MURRAY RIVER NORTH 
GROUP T/A TR HOMES 
105 KELVIN ROAD 
MADDINGTON WA 6109 
 

LOT 46 (LOT 46 GREAT 
NORTHERN HIGHWAY) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$551464 

     
     

13597 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 6387 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 501 (3A SEKO PLACE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 
 

$146000 

     
     

13598 
BA13 

 LOT 2192 (20 DE MARCHI 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 
 
 

$19900 

     
13615 
BA13 

 LOT 215 (LOT 215 CYGNET 
BAY ROAD) 
 
 

ABLUTION BLOCK - MAIN 
CAMP GROUND and DIVERS 
CAMP GROUND, SMALL 
TOILET BLOCK 
 
10A 

$15000 

    
 

 

13618 
BA02 

 

LHM FABRICATION & 
FENCING 
PO BOX 3068 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT CP1 (122 PORT DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

STREET BOUNDARY FENCE - 
STAGE 2 
 
 
 
10B 

$19000 

     
     

13623 
BA02 

RFX FLOORING PTY LTD - TO 
8 DJIAGWEEN ROAD 
DJUGUN   6725 
 

LOT 913 (75 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$47000 

     
     

13632 
BA01 

McNALLY GROUP 
CONTRACTING 
51 ALACRITY PLACE 
HENDERSON   WA   6166 
 

LOT 265 (LOT 265 PASTORAL 
LEASE) 
 
 
 
 

ACCOMMODATION VILLAGE 
 
 
 
1B 

$8467350 

     
     

13638 
BA01 

KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD 
PO BOX 1678 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 949 (3 PORT DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

STAGE 12 - ALTS and ADDS - 
NEW COMMS HUB 
 
 
 
9B 

$1603105 

     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 5 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [MAY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
     

13641 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1289 (112 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$345465 

     
     

13643 
BA02 

KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD 
PO BOX 1678 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 1 (101 GUY STREET) 
 
 
 
 

FREESTANDING SOLAR 
CANOPY SOLAR PANELS 
 
 
 
10A 

$269764 

     
     

13646 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 1722 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 488 (14 CITANA WAY) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$918834 

    
 

 

     
13647 
BA01 

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 501 (28 CABLE BEACH 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

GAZEBO - BUNGALOWS 153 
&154 
 
 
 
10A 

$50000 

     
     

13649 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
122 PORT DR BROOME 
 

LOT CP1 (122) PORT DRIVE 
 
 

GAZEBO (DECK and PATIO) - 
SITES 33, 37, 133, 164, 166, 167. 
 
 
10B 

$66000 

     
     

13650 
BA13 

 LOT 69 (26 FRANGIPANI 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

PATIO 
 
 
 
10A 

$10000 

     
     

13651 
BA02 

CAMERON REID 
PO BOX 3138 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 323 (21 CELTIC LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$48598 

     
     

13654 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 1722 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 3 (UNIT 3, 50) DAMPIER 
TERRACE 
 
 
 

ALTS AND ADDS - BALCONY 
 
 
 
1A 

$88399 

    
 

 

     
13656 
BA02 

JOEL RANDELL 
PO BOX 7133 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 2401 (8 DOLBY ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$10000 

     
     



PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 3 of 5 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [MAY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
     
     
     

13658 
BA02 

LHM FABRICATION & 
FENCING 
PO BOX 3068 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 1086 (5 DOTTEREL STREET) 
 
 
 
 

FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$5060 

     
     

13659 
BA02 

MATTHEW VINCENT 
PO BOX 630 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 903 (51 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$11000 

     
     

13660 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 2242 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 443 (46 SARIAGO 
TERRACE) 
 
 
 
 

FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9500 

     
     

13662 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 458 (48 LORIKEET DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$40000 

     
     

13663 
BA01 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 6173 
BROOME   WA   6725  

LOT 1 (58A SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

ALTERATIONS - ENCLOSE 
CARPORT 
 
 
 
10A 

$15000 

     
     

13665 
BA01 

CONSTRUCTION INGENUITY 
PO BOX 3429 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 22 (14 HAYNES STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHED COMMERCIAL 
 
 
 
7B 

$105000 

     
     

13666 
BA01 

GMA CONSTRUCTION CO 
21 WONGAI CRESCENT 
CABLE BEACH WA 6726 
 

LOT 503 (26 ROBINSON 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

ALTERATIONS  - ACCESSIBLE 
FACILITY 
 
 
 
5 

$25500 

     
     

13667 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 401 (10 HATOYAMA 
VIEW) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$31000 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 4 of 5 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [MAY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
13668 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 1545 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT CP1 (122 PORT DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

GAZEBO (DECK and PATIO) - 
SITES 
48,66,103,113,114,122,123,126
,127,136,137,147,162, 203, 
204, 205, 206, 207 
 
10A 

$198000 

     
13669 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 3894 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 425 (51 POVAH ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
 
10A 

$19430 

     
     

13671 
BA01 

B & S IMPACT CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 3208 
BROOME 
 

LOT 1280 (30 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$310000 

     
     

13673 
BA02 

PEARL COAST POOLS 
P.O. BOX 2731 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 25 (11 KOOLAMA DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$35000 

     
     

13676 
BA01 

D&A POOL CONTRACTORS 
4 HERON STREET 
DJUGUN WA 6725 
 

LOT 99 (8 CURLEW STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$45815 

     
     

13677 
BA01 

BRENNAN CUSTOM 
CONSTRUCTION 
2 DAWN WAY 
BILINGURR   6725 
 

LOT 1804 (40 BLACKMAN 
STREET) 
 
 
 

WORKSHOP ADDITION 
 
 
 
 
8 

$75000 

     
     

13682 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - 
PO BOX 1722 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1288 (110 SANDPIPER 
AVENUE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$423910 

     
     

13684 
BA02 

ROEBUCK BAY TRIMMING 
PO BOX 1305 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 202 (62 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
 
10B 

$8500 

     
     

13688 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 1087 (3 DOTTEREL STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$43900 

     



PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 5 of 5 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [MAY 2022] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
     

13689 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 495 (13 GARFU LINK) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$34520 

     
     

13690 
BA02 

ROEBUCK POOLS AND 
LANDSCAPING 
P O BOX 1399 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 494 (11 GARFU LINK) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$32995 

     
     

13691 
BA01 

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 1294 (4 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$310000 

     
     

13692 
BA01 

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 791 (71 LORIKEET DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING AND SHED 
 
 
 
1A 

$417472 

 
 

    

     
13693 
BA01 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1297 (10 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$417855 

     
     
   13695 
    BA01 
 
 
 
 
 
 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 267 (20 DURACK 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$31800 

 13697 
 BA01 

 

PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY 
LTD 
PO BOX7332 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 1096 (15 DOTTEREL 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$562369 

 


