PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39 Page 1 of 5

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [MAY 2022]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13436 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 1019 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1272 (20 PIGGOTT WAY)	SHED	\$18000
			10A	
13591 BA01	MURRAY RIVER NORTH GROUP T/A TR HOMES 105 KELVIN ROAD MADDINGTON WA 6109	LOT 46 (LOT 46 GREAT NORTHERN HIGHWAY)	DWELLING	\$551464
			1A	
13597 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 6387 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 501 (3A SEKO PLACE)	DWELLING	\$146000
			1A	
13598 BA13		LOT 2192 (20 DE MARCHI ROAD)	SHED	\$19900
			10A	
13615 BA13		LOT 215 (LOT 215 CYGNET BAY ROAD)	ABLUTION BLOCK - MAIN CAMP GROUND and DIVERS CAMP GROUND, SMALL TOILET BLOCK	\$15000
			10A	
13618 BA02	LHM FABRICATION & FENCING PO BOX 3068 BROOME WA	LOT CP1 (122 PORT DRIVE)	STREET BOUNDARY FENCE - STAGE 2	\$19000
			10B	
13623 BA02	RFX FLOORING PTY LTD - TO 8 DJIAGWEEN ROAD DJUGUN 6725	LOT 913 (75 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$47000
			10B	
13632 BA01	MCNALLY GROUP CONTRACTING 51 ALACRITY PLACE	LOT 265 (LOT 265 PASTORAL LEASE)	ACCOMMODATION VILLAGE	\$8467350
	HENDERSON WA 6166		1B	
13638 BA01	KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD PO BOX 1678 BROOME WA	LOT 949 (3 PORT DRIVE)	STAGE 12 - ALTS and ADDS - NEW COMMS HUB	\$1603105

PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39 Page 2 of 5

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [MAY 2022]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13641 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 1289 (112 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	DWELLING	\$345465
			1A	
13643 BA02	KULLARRI BUILDING PTY LTD PO BOX 1678 BROOME WA	LOT 1 (101 GUY STREET)	FREESTANDING SOLAR CANOPY SOLAR PANELS	\$269764
			10A	
13646 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 1722 BROOME 6725	LOT 488 (14 CITANA WAY)	DWELLING	\$918834
			1A	
13647 BA01	CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD PO BOX 805 BROOME WA	LOT 501 (28 CABLE BEACH ROAD)	GAZEBO - BUNGALOWS 153 &154	\$50000
			10A	
13649 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER 122 PORT DR BROOME	LOT CP1 (122) PORT DRIVE	GAZEBO (DECK and PATIO) - SITES 33, 37, 133, 164, 166, 167.	\$66000
			10B	
13650 BA13		LOT 69 (26 FRANGIPANI DRIVE)	PATIO	\$10000
			10A	
13651 BA02	CAMERON REID PO BOX 3138 BROOME WA	LOT 323 (21 CELTIC LOOP)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$48598
			10B	
13654 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 1722 BROOME 6725	LOT 3 (UNIT 3, 50) DAMPIER TERRACE	ALTS AND ADDS - BALCONY	\$88399
			1A	
13656 BA02	JOEL RANDELL PO BOX 7133 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 2401 (8 DOLBY ROAD)	FENCE	\$10000
			10B	

PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39 Page 3 of 5

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [MAY 2022]

LICENCE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NO. TYPE CONTRACTOR SITE ADDRESS **DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE**

NO. TYPE	CONTRACTOR			
13658 BA02	LHM FABRICATION & FENCING PO BOX 3068	LOT 1086 (5 DOTTEREL STREET)	FENCE	\$5060
	BROOME WA		10B	
13659 BA02	MATTHEW VINCENT PO BOX 630 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 903 (51 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	FENCE	\$11000
			10B	
13660 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 2242 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 443 (46 SARIAGO TERRACE)	FENCE	\$9500
			10B	
13662 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA	LOT 458 (48 LORIKEET DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$40000
			10B	
13663 BA01	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 6173 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1 (58A SANDPIPER AVENUE)	ALTERATIONS - ENCLOSE CARPORT	\$15000
			10A	
13665 BA01	CONSTRUCTION INGENUITY PO BOX 3429 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 22 (14 HAYNES STREET)	SHED COMMERCIAL	\$105000
			7B	
13666 BA01	GMA CONSTRUCTION CO 21 WONGAI CRESCENT CABLE BEACH WA 6726	LOT 503 (26 ROBINSON STREET)	ALTERATIONS - ACCESSIBLE FACILITY	\$25500
			5	
13667 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA	LOT 401 (10 HATOYAMA VIEW)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$31000

10B

PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39 Page 4 of 5

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [MAY 2022]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13668 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 1545 BROOME WA 6725	LOT CP1 (122 PORT DRIVE)	GAZEBO (DECK and PATIO) - SITES 48,66,103,113,114,122,123,126 ,127,136,137,147,162, 203, 204, 205, 206, 207	\$198000
			10A	
13669 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 3894 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 425 (51 POVAH ROAD)	SHED	\$19430
			10A	
13671 BA01	B & S IMPACT CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 3208 BROOME	LOT 1280 (30 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	DWELLING	\$310000
			1A	
13673 BA02	PEARL COAST POOLS P.O. BOX 2731 BROOME WA	LOT 25 (11 KOOLAMA DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$35000
			10B	
13676 BA01	D&A POOL CONTRACTORS 4 HERON STREET DJUGUN WA 6725	LOT 99 (8 CURLEW STREET)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$45815
			10B	
13677 BA01	BRENNAN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION 2 DAWN WAY BILINGURR 6725	LOT 1804 (40 BLACKMAN STREET)	WORKSHOP ADDITION	\$75000
			8	
13682 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD - PO BOX 1722 BROOME 6725	LOT 1288 (110 SANDPIPER AVENUE)	DWELLING	\$423910
			1A	
13684 BA02	ROEBUCK BAY TRIMMING PO BOX 1305 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 202 (62 HERBERT STREET)	SHADE SAIL	\$8500
			10B	
13688 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 1087 (3 DOTTEREL STREET)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$43900
			100	

10B

PRINTED ON: 1-Jun-22 at 11:39 Page 5 of 5

SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [MAY 2022]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
13689 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 495 (13 GARFU LINK)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$34520
			10B	
13690 BA02	ROEBUCK POOLS AND LANDSCAPING P O BOX 1399 BROOME WA	LOT 494 (11 GARFU LINK)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$32995
			10B	
13691 BA01	CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD PO BOX 805 BROOME WA	LOT 1294 (4 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	DWELLING	\$310000
			1A	
13692 BA01	CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD PO BOX 805 BROOME WA	LOT 791 (71 LORIKEET DRIVE)	DWELLING AND SHED	\$417472
			1A	
13693 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1297 (10 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	DWELLING	\$417855
			1A	
13695 BA01	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 267 (20 DURACK CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$31800
			10B	
13697 BA01	PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD PO BOX7332	LOT 1096 (15 DOTTEREL STREET)	DWELLING	\$562369
	BROOME WA 6725		1A	